10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

District Administration

Executive Assistant

Board of Supervisors

Board of Supervisors

Board of Supervisors

Manager

Administrative Analyst

Supervisor

Board of Supervisors

Board of Supervisors

Worker F/T

Administrative Assistant P/T

Worker F/T

Driver Il

Director of Senior Services

Driver Il

Worker P/T

Other Positions Held Special District

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

County Service Area 12 -
Specialized Service

County Service Area 12 -
Specialized Service

County Service Area 12 -
Specialized Service

County Service Area 12 -
Specialized Service

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

County Service Area 12 -
Specialized Service

County Service Area 12 -
Specialized Service

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

County Service Area 12 -
Specialized Service

County Service Area 12 -
Specialized Service

County Service Area 12 -
Specialized Service

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Department

Administration

Board of Supervisors

Board of Supervisors

Board of Supervisors

Board of Supervisors

Recreation

Administration

Park and Facility

Board of Supervisors

Board of Supervisors

Park and Facility

Administration

Park and Facility

Senior Transportation

Senior Transportation

Senior Transportation

Park and Facility

Total Wages

$80,388

$69,255

$53,603

$51,434

$47,174

$46,129

$45,185

$43,834

$43,442

$42,243

$35,231

$27,409

$26,346

$24,329

$23,895

$23,452

$17,388

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution
$10,436
$24,675
$25,763
$25,121
$2,400
$9,553
$7,135
$6,768
$18,884
$20,053
$5,260
$2,054
$10,214
$8,659
$5,206

$14,410

$1,304



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Driver |

Worker P/T

Coordinator

Driver |

Lifeguard/ Leader

Driver Il

Aid

Site Manager

Site Manager

Site Manager

Assistant Pool Manager

Aid

Site Manager

Supervisor

Lifeguard

Aid

Extra Help

Swim Coach

County Service Area 12 -
Specialized Service

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

County Service Area 12 -
Specialized Service

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

County Service Area 12 -
Specialized Service

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

County Service Area 12 -
Specialized Service

County Service Area 12 -
Specialized Service

County Service Area 12 -
Specialized Service

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

County Service Area 12 -
Specialized Service

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

County Service Area 12 -
Specialized Service

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Senior Transportation

Park and Facility

Recreation

Senior Transportation

Recreation

Senior Transportation

Recreation

Senior Transportation

Senior Transportation

Senior Transportation

Recreation

Recreation

Senior Transportation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Senior Transportation

Recreation

$17,281

$16,788

$16,261

$15,212

$12,775

$9,476

$7,030

$6,632

$6,631

$6,360

$5,784

$5,126

$4,678

$4,654

$3,973

$3,528

$3,460

$3,351

$3,038

$1,258

$1,214

$2,084

$958

$1,186

$526

$4,259

$3,005

$4,373

$434

$384

$1,902

$348

$298

$260

$0

$246



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Leader

Park Aid

Lifeguard

Coordinator

Park Aid

Lifeguard

Aid

Extra Help

Lifeguard

Aid

Cashier

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Lifeguard

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

County Service Area 12 -
Specialized Service

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Recreation

Park and Facility

Recreation

Recreation

Park and Facility

Recreation

Recreation

Senior Transportation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Recreation

$2,899

$2,816

$2,604

$2,543

$2,416

$2,399

$2,026

$1,944

$1,483

$1,480

$1,360

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,100

$1,037

$216

$210

$194

$242

$164

$180

$192

$0

$108

$110

$102

$90

$90

$90

$90

$90

$82

$78



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Aid

Lifeguard

Aid

Aid

Lifeguard

Aid

Aid

Lifeguard

Aid

Aid

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

County Service Area No. 1
(Alpine)

County Service Area No. 1
(Alpine)

County Service Area No. 1
(Alpine)

County Service Area No. 1
(Alpine)

County Service Area No. 1
(Alpine)
County Service Area M-1

County Service Area M-1

County Service Area M-1

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Board Members
Board Members
Board Members
Board Members
Board Members
County Board Of

Supervisors

County Board Of
Supervisors

County Board Of
Supervisors

$898

$614

$560

$459

$416

$354

$320

$300

$274

$60

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$66

$46

$42

$34

$30

$26

$24

$22

$20

$4

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

County Service Area M-1

County Service Area M-1

County Service Area T-1

County Service Area T-1

County Service Area T-1

County Service Area T-1

County Service Area T-1

County Board Of
Supervisors

County Board Of
Supervisors
County Board Of
Supervisors
County Board Of
Supervisors

County Board Of
Supervisors

County Board Of
Supervisors

County Board Of
Supervisors

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



