	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	District Administration		Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Administration	\$80,388	\$10,436
2.	Executive Assistant		County Service Area 12 - Specialized Service	Board of Supervisors	\$69,255	\$24,675
3.	Board of Supervisors		County Service Area 12 - Specialized Service	Board of Supervisors	\$53,603	\$25,763
4.	Board of Supervisors		County Service Area 12 - Specialized Service	Board of Supervisors	\$51,434	\$25,121
5.	Board of Supervisors		County Service Area 12 - Specialized Service	Board of Supervisors	\$47,174	\$2,400
6.	Manager		Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$46,129	\$9,553
7.	Administrative Analyst		Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Administration	\$45,185	\$7,135
8.	Supervisor		Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Park and Facility	\$43,834	\$6,768
9.	Board of Supervisors		County Service Area 12 - Specialized Service	Board of Supervisors	\$43,442	\$18,884
10.	Board of Supervisors		County Service Area 12 - Specialized Service	Board of Supervisors	\$42,243	\$20,053
11.	Worker F/T		Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Park and Facility	\$35,231	\$5,260
12.	Administrative Assistant P/T		Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Administration	\$27,409	\$2,054
13.	Worker F/T		Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Park and Facility	\$26,346	\$10,214
14.	Driver II		County Service Area 12 - Specialized Service	Senior Transportation	\$24,329	\$8,659
15.	Director of Senior Services		County Service Area 12 - Specialized Service	Senior Transportation	\$23,895	\$5,206
16.	Driver III		County Service Area 12 - Specialized Service	Senior Transportation	\$23,452	\$14,410
17.	Worker P/T		Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Park and Facility	\$17,388	\$1,304

18.	Driver I	County Service Area 12 - Specialized Service	Senior Transportation	\$17,281	\$3,038
19.	Worker P/T	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Park and Facility	\$16,788	\$1,258
20.	Coordinator	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$16,261	\$1,214
21.	Driver I	County Service Area 12 - Specialized Service	Senior Transportation	\$15,212	\$2,084
22.	Lifeguard/ Leader	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$12,775	\$958
23.	Driver II	County Service Area 12 - Specialized Service	Senior Transportation	\$9,476	\$1,186
24.	Aid	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$7,030	\$526
25.	Site Manager	County Service Area 12 - Specialized Service	Senior Transportation	\$6,632	\$4,259
26.	Site Manager	County Service Area 12 - Specialized Service	Senior Transportation	\$6,631	\$3,005
27.	Site Manager	County Service Area 12 - Specialized Service	Senior Transportation	\$6,360	\$4,373
28.	Assistant Pool Manager	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$5,784	\$434
29.	Aid	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$5,126	\$384
30.	Site Manager	County Service Area 12 - Specialized Service	Senior Transportation	\$4,678	\$1,902
31.	Supervisor	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$4,654	\$348
32.	Lifeguard	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$3,973	\$298
33.	Aid	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$3,528	\$260
34.	Extra Help	County Service Area 12 - Specialized Service	Senior Transportation	\$3,460	\$0
35.	Swim Coach	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$3,351	\$246

36.	Leader	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$2,899	\$216
37.	Park Aid	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Park and Facility	\$2,816	\$210
38.	Lifeguard	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$2,604	\$194
39.	Coordinator	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$2,543	\$242
40.	Park Aid	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Park and Facility	\$2,416	\$164
41.	Lifeguard	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$2,399	\$180
42.	Aid	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$2,026	\$192
43.	Extra Help	County Service Area 12 - Specialized Service	Senior Transportation	\$1,944	\$0
44.	Lifeguard	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$1,483	\$108
45.	Aid	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$1,480	\$110
46.	Cashier	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$1,360	\$102
47.	Board Member	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Administration	\$1,200	\$90
48.	Board Member	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Administration	\$1,200	\$90
49.	Board Member	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Administration	\$1,200	\$90
50.	Board Member	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Administration	\$1,200	\$90
51.	Board Member	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Administration	\$1,200	\$90
52.	Board Member	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Administration	\$1,100	\$82
53.	Lifeguard	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$1,037	\$78

54.	Aid	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$898	\$66
55.	Lifeguard	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$614	\$46
56.	Aid	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$560	\$42
57.	Aid	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$459	\$34
58.	Lifeguard	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$416	\$30
59.	Aid	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$354	\$26
60.	Aid	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$320	\$24
61.	Lifeguard	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$300	\$22
62.	Aid	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$274	\$20
63.	Aid	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$60	\$4
64.	Board Member	County Service Area No. 1 (Alpine)	Board Members	\$0	\$0
65.	Board Member	County Service Area No. 1 (Alpine)	Board Members	\$0	\$0
66.	Board Member	County Service Area No. 1 (Alpine)	Board Members	\$0	\$0
67.	Board Member	County Service Area No. 1 (Alpine)	Board Members	\$0	\$0
68.	Board Member	County Service Area No. 1 (Alpine)	Board Members	\$0	\$0
69.	Council Member	County Service Area M-1	County Board Of Supervisors	\$0	\$0
70.	Council Member	County Service Area M-1	County Board Of Supervisors	\$0	\$0
71.	Council Member	County Service Area M-1	County Board Of Supervisors	\$0	\$0

72.	Council Member	County Service Area M-1	County Board Of Supervisors	\$0	\$0
73.	Council Member	County Service Area M-1	County Board Of Supervisors	\$0	\$0
74.	Council Member	County Service Area T-1	County Board Of Supervisors	\$0	\$0
75.	Council Member	County Service Area T-1	County Board Of Supervisors	\$0	\$0
76.	Council Member	County Service Area T-1	County Board Of Supervisors	\$0	\$0
77.	Council Member	County Service Area T-1	County Board Of Supervisors	\$0	\$0
78.	Council Member	County Service Area T-1	County Board Of Supervisors	\$0	\$0